
Track Title Name Affiliation Cell Phone Number Office PEmail
CCH Track Chair Caiwen Ding University of Connecticut dingc@umn.edu
CCH Track Co-Chair Geng Yuan University of Georgia geng.yuan@uga.edu

DTV Track Chair Sumit Jha Florida International University sumit.jha@ufl.edu
DTV Track Co-Chair Chidhambaranathan RajamaniUtah State University cnaathan@gmail.com

EDA Track Chair Srini Krishnamoorthy Intel srinivasa.r.krishnamoorthy@gmail.com
EDA Track Co-Chair Rung-Bin Lin Yuan Ze University csrlin@cs.yzu.edu.tw

EDPT Track Chair Lan Wei University of Waterloo lan.wei@uwaterloo.ca
EDPT Track Co-Chair Chenyun Pan University of Texas at Arlington chenyun.pan@uta.edu

HSS Track Chair Hassan Salmani Howard University hassan.salmani@Howard.edu
HSS Track Co-Chair Amin Rezaei California State University, Long Beach Amin.Rezaei@csulb.edu

ICAP Track Chair Rouwaida Kanj Synopsys rouwaida.kanj@gmail.com
ICAP Track Co-Chair Harsh Patel Rivos Inc. hnpatel@virginia.edu

SDM Track Chair Abdulrahman Mahmoud MBZUAI Abdulrahman.Mahmoud@mbzuai.ac.ae
SDM Track Co-Chair Meng Li Peking University meng.li@pku.edu.cn

TPC TPC Chair Deliang Fan Arizona State University dfan@asu.edu
TPC Co-Chair Jeff (Jun) Zhang Arizona State University jeffzhang@asu.edu
TPC Co-Chair Rasit Onur Topaloglu Adeia topalogluro@yahoo.com

General Chair Chair Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Beach Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu


